
COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL

GIVEN 

BUSINESS 

CARD (P) 

A.P. General Corporation Al Pourian (619) 274-2977 al@apgencorp.com 

CVE SD Juan Lopez (619) 838-4035 juanl@cvecorp.com 

DMC Enterprises Danny Milosavljevic (760) 908-6148 danny@dmc-ent.com

GEM Industrial Inc. Doug MacLachlan (858) 486-1758 info@gemindustrialinc.com 

Global Modular Richard Dominguez (951) 686-3633 rdominguez@gdvi.net 

Guardian Angels Church Ayla Grazier (619) 448-1213 youth@guardianangelssantee.org

Harbor Bay Inc. William Toth (760) 727-7511 harbor1@cox.net 

HSCC Trevor Bradbury (619) 631-7983 tbradbury@hsccbuilders.com 

IDR Demolition Samar Mahran (714) 340-3333 samar@idrdemo.com 

IDR Demolition Jay Gandhi (714) 340-3333 jay@idrdemo.com 

Janus Corp. Jim Denton (760) 598-7374 jimd@januscorp.com 

Resource Env., Inc. Chase (562) 677-6901 bids@resource-env.com

SD Remodeling Inc Dmitriy Zagorodniy (760) 809-5510 sdremodels@gmail.com 

SWCS Inc. Dan Smith (619) 258-9944 estimating@swcs-inc.com

Watkins Environmental Bryn Butolph (858) 268-1500 bryn@watkinsenviro.com 

Whillock Contracting, Inc. Jordan James (619) 579-0700 jordan@whillockcontracting.com 

BID #1920-077-102

REMOVAL/DEMOLITION OF MODULAR CLASSROOM BUILDINGS AT CHET F. HARRITT SCHOOL

JOB WALK ATTENDEES - OCTOBER 28, 2019 - 10:00 AM
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